—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

County Counsel

Chief Assist County Counsel
Principal Assistant County Counsel
Senior Civil Attorney

Senior Civil Attorney

Senior Civil Attorney

Senior Civil Attorney

Senior Civil Attorney

Senior Civil Attorney

Senior Civil Attorney

Senior Civil Attorney

Senior Civil Attorney

Senior Civil Attorney

Senior Civil Attorney

Senior Civil Attorney

Senior Civil Attorney

Senior Civil Attorney

Civil Attorney llI

Senior Civil Attorney
Staff/Services Manager IlI

Civil Attorney llI

Senior Civil Attorney

Civil Attorney Il

Legal Management Assistant IV-C
Legal Management Assistant IV-C
Legal Management Assistant IV-C
Legal Management Assistant IlI-C
Civil Law Clerk

Civil Law Clerk

Accounting Officer llI-Mb

Legal Management Assistant [lI-C

Other Positions Held County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages

$276,847
$224,260
$205,321
$189,390
$185,820
$184,001
$183,073
$177,210
$175,248
$174,252
$167,946
$166,817
$162,924
$160,872
$159,789
$158,792
$153,030
$143,945
$120,293
$102,004
$91,424
$87,192
$84,805
$78,619
$72,891
$72,622
$72,595
$72,096
$71,357
$69,039
$66,683



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

County Worker-Extra Help-Z
Legal Management Assistant II-C
Legal Management Assistant [lI-C
Civil Attorney Il

Legal Management Assistant IlI-C
Senior Civil Attorney

Civil Attorney llI

Senior Civil Attorney

Civil Attorney |

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

$66,138
$59,802
$53,931
$53,471
$40,448
$35,297
$19,608
$16,179

$3,829



