	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Counsel		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$276,847
2.	Chief Assist County Counsel		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$224,260
3.	Principal Assistant County Counsel		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$205,321
4.	Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$189,390
5.	Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$185,820
6.	Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$184,001
7.	Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$183,073
8.	Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$177,210
9.	Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$175,248
10.	Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$174,252
11.	Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$167,946
12.	Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$166,817
13.	Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$162,924
14.	Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$160,872
15.	Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$159,789
16.	Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$158,792
17.	Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$153,030
18.	Civil Attorney III		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$143,945
19.	Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$120,293
20.	Staff/Services Manager III		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$102,004
21.	Civil Attorney III		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$91,424
22.	Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$87,192
23.	Civil Attorney II		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$84,805
24.	Legal Management Assistant IV-C		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$78,619
25.	Legal Management Assistant IV-C		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$72,891
26.	Legal Management Assistant IV-C		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$72,622
27.	Legal Management Assistant III-C		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$72,595
28.	Civil Law Clerk		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$72,096
29.	Civil Law Clerk		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$71,357
30.	Accounting Officer III-Mb		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$69,039
31.	Legal Management Assistant III-C		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$66,683

32.	County Worker-Extra Help-Z	Ventura County	County Counsel	\$66,138
33.	Legal Management Assistant II-C	Ventura County	County Counsel	\$59,802
34.	Legal Management Assistant III-C	Ventura County	County Counsel	\$53,931
35.	Civil Attorney II	Ventura County	County Counsel	\$53,471
36.	Legal Management Assistant III-C	Ventura County	County Counsel	\$40,448
37.	Senior Civil Attorney	Ventura County	County Counsel	\$35,297
38.	Civil Attorney III	Ventura County	County Counsel	\$19,608
39.	Senior Civil Attorney	Ventura County	County Counsel	\$16,179
40.	Civil Attorney I	Ventura County	County Counsel	\$3,829